Customer Id: Uscontractorlicense LLC

Course: 13909 PLUMBING DEFINITIONS & STANDARDS; LEAD; TRENCHING & EXCAVATIONS

Course Valid Until August 29,2030

COURSE IS VALID FOR THESE CREDENTIALS

Credential Description
Commercial Plumbing Inspector
Cross Connection Control Tester

Journeyman Plumber
Journeyman Plumber Restricted Appliance
Journeyman Plumber Restricted Service
Master Plumber
Master Plumber Restricted Appliance
UDC Plumbing Inspector

Utility Contractor

Cred Code

CPI

cccr

PJ

PJRA

PJRS

PM

PMRA

UPI

uc

Credit Hours

12

12

12

12



